
 
  
  9th Run Off That Turkey Trot 5K 
  Altamont Elementary School 
  Altamont, NY 
  Nov. 26, 2016 
 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  overall 
 
 
   Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age    City/State                    Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   139  Becker, Lukus              M19  Berne, NY                       18:40 
    2   103  Gaffuri, Paul              M36  Somerville, MA                  19:05 
    3   142  Sears, Ben                 M32  Albany, NY                      19:38 
    4   154  Longhi, Gary               M52  Voorheesville, NY               20:23 
    5    68  Myers, Christine           W18  Altamont, NY                    20:32 
    6   143  Altobello, Joseph          M39  Green Island, NY                20:36 
    7   138  Trudieau, Bart             M53  Latham, NY                      20:44 
    8   111  Kircher, Dillon            M41  Albany, NY                      20:48 
    9    18  Bentley, David             M42  Troy, NY                        20:52 
   10   137  Weintraub, Jeremy          M44  Greenwich, CT                   20:59 
   11    59  Leavitt, Christopher       M28  Schenectady, NY                 21:09 
   12    84  Sullivan, Joseph           M54  Carlisle, PA                    21:13 
   13    58  Langevin, Mike             M52  Albany, NY                      21:20 
   14    63  McCullen, Joseph           M46  Altamont, NY                    21:43 
   15    19  Bilello, Charlie           M37  Manhasset, NY                   21:46 
   16    38  Denham, Dr. Tom            M50  Delmar, NY                      21:57 
   17    66  Murphy, Erin               W36  Albany, NY                      22:27 
   18   125  Shafer, Joshua             M20  Guilderland, NY                 22:39 
   19    45  Grandjean, Melissa         W37  Glenville, NY                   22:46 
   20   113  Kurkjian, Chris            M57  Ballston Lake, NY               22:48 
   21    98  Carew, Jen                 W39  Davie, FL                       22:53 
   22   140  Pasquariello, Julius       M56  Schenectady, NY                 22:57 
   23   106  Hulbert, David             M19  Guilderland, NY                 22:59 
   24    88  White, Colton              M20  Altamont, NY                    23:00 
   25    25  Bungay, Ryan               M13  Westerlo, NY                    23:21 
   26   120  Ploss, Logan               M13  East Greenbush, NY              23:29 
   27    57  Lanesey, Sara              W30  Ballston Lake, NY               23:34 
   28    69  Ng, Alan                   M37  Albany, NY                      23:37 
   29    90  Yoo, Ed                    M26  Columbus, OH                    23:45 
   30    51  Johnson, Keith             M32  Castleton, NY                   23:49 
   31    82  Stevens, Emilee            W19  Altamont, NY                    23:57 
   32   124  Shafer, Cindy              W47  Guilderland, NY                 24:22 
   33   132  Rapp, Jesse                M30  East Berne, NY                  24:26 
   34   122  Quinn, Katherine           W20  Niskayuna, NY                   24:29 
   35   121  Quinn, Dennis              M51  Niskayuna, NY                   24:33 
   36   123  Salerno, Deirdre           W43  Amsterdam, NY                   24:44 
   37    42  Ellis, Ed                  M55  Hannacroix, NY                  24:45 
   38    75  Puzulis, Michelle          W13  East Berne, NY                  24:50 
   39    24  Bungay, Brandon            M13  Westerlo, NY                    25:01 
   40    94  Yue, Ernie                 M37  Halfmoon, NY                    25:06 
   41   145  Kaye, Jen                  W27  Brightin, MA                    25:18 
   42    61  McCarthy, John             M45  Albany, NY                      25:25 
   43    80  Sornberger, Kacey          W41  Albany, NY                      25:29 
   44   116  Lounsbury, Zoey            W12  Westerlo, NY                    25:33 
   45   100  Dollard, Brian             M52  Voorheesville, NY               25:34 
   46    12  Adams, Thomas              M72  Schenectady, NY                 25:35 
   47    15  Andreson, Joan             W32  Glenmont, NY                    25:35 
   48   118  Martin, Paul               M52  Fanwood, NJ                     25:45 
   49    85  Tiberia, Vicky             W26  Ballston Lake, NY               25:50 
   50   151  Mounteer, John             M62  Altamont, NY                    25:55 



   51    71  Oakden, Maria              W35  Broadalbin, NY                  26:04 
   52    23  Broomhead, Dale            M60  Latham, NY                      26:21 
   53   104  Gilbert, Kelley            W44  Altamont, NY                    26:50 
   54    86  Tumidajewicz, Chester      M62  Amsterdam, NY                   26:52 
   55    73  Olson, Morgan              W20  Schenectady, NY                 27:00 
   56   148  Sanchez, Robert            M33  Niskayuna, NY                   27:13 
   57    44  Forbes, Paul               M66  Colonie, NY                     27:21 
   58    49  Hess, AnnMarie             W37  Guilderland, NY                 27:26 
   59   144  Clark, Tracey              W30  Clifton Park, NY                27:32 
   60    37  Cross, Robert              M54  Niskayuna, NY                   27:38 
   61   112  Kisby, Heather             W33  Altamont, NY                    27:53 
   62    22  Broomhead, Cecelia         W59  Latham, NY                      27:58 
   63   119  Ploss, Julie               W42  East Greenbush, NY              28:13 
   64    14  Ambrosio, Katherine        W66  Delmar, NY                      28:33 
   65    89  Wilday, Sheila             W49  Sharon Springs, NY              28:38 
   66    97  Bungay, Thomas             M15  Westerlo, NY                    28:44 
   67   130  Yeaton, Donald             M65  Hudson Falls, NY                28:49 
   68    65  Moore, Jim                 M77  Niskayuna, NY                   29:05 
   69    93  Yoo, Kyung                 W51  Latham, NY                      29:07 
   70    20  Bilello, Rachael           W37  Manhasset, NY                   29:09 
   71    41  Eistertz, Pam              W24  Albany, NY                      29:37 
   72   101  Douty, Sherry              W46  Watervliet, NY                  29:38 
   73    33  Clark, Rosalie             W44  Pattersonville, NY              29:40 
   74    35  Cook, Anne                 W53  Berne, NY                       29:42 
   75    10  Adams, Charles             M61  New York, NY                    29:43 
   76   156  Barber, Catherine          W51  Schenectady, NY                 29:45 
   77   155  Barber, Elizabeth          W26  Schenectady, NY                 29:45 
   78   117  Marre, Valerie             W63  Albany, NY                      30:03 
   79   110  Kaye, Marie                W61  Altamont, NY                    30:10 
   80    78  Scott, Mary Kay            W56  Schenectady, NY                 30:10 
   81   153  Quinn, Tracey              W32  Delanson, NY                    30:18 
   82   129  Wright, Amy                W39  Berne, NY                       30:26 
   83   146  D'Alauro, Alfred           M70  Altamont, NY                    30:42 
   84    72  Obrien, Maureen            W46  Pattersonville, NY              31:03 
   85    56  Lanesey, Cathy             W66  Troy, NY                        31:10 
   86    92  Yoo, Intak                 M26  Latham, NY                      31:11 
   87   136  Chaurot, Jessica           W30  East Berne, NY                  31:15 
   88    11  Adams, George              M63  Schenectady, NY                 31:32 
   89   108  Huse, Jeffry               M61  Slingerlands, NY                31:35 
   90   152  Durivage, Holly            W46  Latham, NY                      31:45 
   91    55  Klim, Susan                W61  Altamont, NY                    31:48 
   92    43  Fealey, Emily              W31  Delmar, NY                      31:55 
   93   115  Lounsbury, Mark            M35  Westerlo, NY                    32:42 
   94   107  Huse, David                M18  Slingerlands, NY                32:47 
   95   133  Hageman, Anne              W17  Notre Dame, IN                  33:07 
   96   135  Northan, Jessica           W41  Guilderland, NY                 33:11 
   97   134  Northan, Brian             M41  Guilderland, NY                 33:14 
   98    31  Charpentier, Valerie       W44  Tribes Hill, NY                 33:37 
   99   147  Cohen, Shaile              W30  Niskayuna, NY                   33:58 
  100   109  Huse, Johanna              W21  Slingerlands, NY                34:13 
  101    16  Bailey, Tammy              W47  Cohoes, NY                      34:16 
  102    47  Hartigan, Sue              W50  Wynantskill, NY                 34:24 
  103    28  Carpenter, Alice           W66  Delmar, NY                      34:55 
  104    32  Chauvot, Elizabeth         W55  Berne, NY                       34:59 
  105    74  Palow, Carrie              W35  Berne, NY                       34:59 
  106   141  Patnaude, Jessica          W49  Albany, NY                      35:13 
  107    48  Henson, Kathryn            W57  East Greenbush, NY              35:35 
  108   102  Fitzgerald, David          M59  Marshall, TX                    35:49 
  109    53  Johnston, Nancy            W70  Ballston Lake, NY               36:08 
  110    17  Baker, Kevin               M48  Glenmont, NY                    36:18 
  111    91  Yoo, Hyun                  W23  Latham, NY                      36:23 
  112    39  Dmyterko, Kaitlyn          W31  Somerville, MA                  36:52 
  113    40  Dostal, Julie              W54  Oneonta, NY                     37:03 
  114   127  Usher, Shayna              W39  Schenectady, NY                 37:52 
  115   131  Yeaton, Wendy              W53  Hudson Falls, NY                38:09 



  116    77  Rolko, Christine           W61  Oneonta, NY                     38:44 
  117   128  Vavasour, John             M67  Albany, NY                      39:41 
  118   149  Weaver, Mary               W65  Acton, MA                       40:19 
  119    54  Kelly, Joe                 M83  Menands, NY                     40:29 
  120    50  Hudson, Jill               W56  East Berne, NY                  41:30 
  121    30  Castle, Doris              W46  Fonda, NY                       41:36 
  122   150  Cohen, Dan                 M73  Lee, MA                         41:48 
  123    76  Ricketson, Bob             M71  Coxsackie, NY                   41:54 
  124    36  Crisafulli, Renee          W63  Voorheesville, NY               41:58 
  125    13  Ahl, Regina                W61  Cohoes, NY                      41:58 
  126    62  McConnell, Walt            M85  Bolton Landing, NY              45:08 
  127    70  Oakden, Devon               W9  Broadalbin, NY                  47:46 
  128    29  Carusone, Emma             W14  Galway, NY                      48:45 
 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
 
 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time   
=============================================================== 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Myers, Christine         W18 Altamont, NY             20:32 
  2 Murphy, Erin             W36 Albany, NY               22:27 
  3 Grandjean, Melissa       W37 Glenville, NY            22:46 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Becker, Lukus            M19 Berne, NY                18:40 
  2 Gaffuri, Paul            M36 Somerville, MA           19:05 
  3 Sears, Ben               M32 Albany, NY               19:38 
 
 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Lounsbury, Zoey          W12 Westerlo, NY             25:33 
  2 Oakden, Devon             W9 Broadalbin, NY           47:46 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Puzulis, Michelle        W13 East Berne, NY           24:50 
  2 Carusone, Emma           W14 Galway, NY               48:45 
 
17-19 Results  
  1 Stevens, Emilee          W19 Altamont, NY             23:57 
  2 Hageman, Anne            W17 Notre Dame, IN           33:07 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Quinn, Katherine         W20 Niskayuna, NY            24:29 
  2 Olson, Morgan            W20 Schenectady, NY          27:00 
  3 Eistertz, Pam            W24 Albany, NY               29:37 
  4 Huse, Johanna            W21 Slingerlands, NY         34:13 
  5 Yoo, Hyun                W23 Latham, NY               36:23 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Kaye, Jen                W27 Brightin, MA             25:18 
  2 Tiberia, Vicky           W26 Ballston Lake, NY        25:50 
  3 Barber, Elizabeth        W26 Schenectady, NY          29:45 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Lanesey, Sara            W30 Ballston Lake, NY        23:34 
  2 Andreson, Joan           W32 Glenmont, NY             25:35 
  3 Clark, Tracey            W30 Clifton Park, NY         27:32 
  4 Kisby, Heather           W33 Altamont, NY             27:53 



  5 Quinn, Tracey            W32 Delanson, NY             30:18 
  6 Chaurot, Jessica         W30 East Berne, NY           31:15 
  7 Fealey, Emily            W31 Delmar, NY               31:55 
  8 Cohen, Shaile            W30 Niskayuna, NY            33:58 
  9 Dmyterko, Kaitlyn        W31 Somerville, MA           36:52 
 
35-39 Results 
  1 Carew, Jen               W39 Davie, FL                22:53 
  2 Oakden, Maria            W35 Broadalbin, NY           26:04 
  3 Hess, AnnMarie           W37 Guilderland, NY          27:26 
  4 Bilello, Rachael         W37 Manhasset, NY            29:09 
  5 Wright, Amy              W39 Berne, NY                30:26 
  6 Palow, Carrie            W35 Berne, NY                34:59 
  7 Usher, Shayna            W39 Schenectady, NY          37:52 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Salerno, Deirdre         W43 Amsterdam, NY            24:44 
  2 Sornberger, Kacey        W41 Albany, NY               25:29 
  3 Gilbert, Kelley          W44 Altamont, NY             26:50 
  4 Ploss, Julie             W42 East Greenbush, NY       28:13 
  5 Clark, Rosalie           W44 Pattersonville, NY       29:40 
  6 Northan, Jessica         W41 Guilderland, NY          33:11 
  7 Charpentier, Valerie     W44 Tribes Hill, NY          33:37 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Shafer, Cindy            W47 Guilderland, NY          24:22 
  2 Wilday, Sheila           W49 Sharon Springs, NY       28:38 
  3 Douty, Sherry            W46 Watervliet, NY           29:38 
  4 Obrien, Maureen          W46 Pattersonville, NY       31:03 
  5 Durivage, Holly          W46 Latham, NY               31:45 
  6 Bailey, Tammy            W47 Cohoes, NY               34:16 
  7 Patnaude, Jessica        W49 Albany, NY               35:13 
  8 Castle, Doris            W46 Fonda, NY                41:36 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Yoo, Kyung               W51 Latham, NY               29:07 
  2 Cook, Anne               W53 Berne, NY                29:42 
  3 Barber, Catherine        W51 Schenectady, NY          29:45 
  4 Hartigan, Sue            W50 Wynantskill, NY          34:24 
  5 Dostal, Julie            W54 Oneonta, NY              37:03 
  6 Yeaton, Wendy            W53 Hudson Falls, NY         38:09 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Broomhead, Cecelia       W59 Latham, NY               27:58 
  2 Scott, Mary Kay          W56 Schenectady, NY          30:10 
  3 Chauvot, Elizabeth       W55 Berne, NY                34:59 
  4 Henson, Kathryn          W57 East Greenbush, NY       35:35 
  5 Hudson, Jill             W56 East Berne, NY           41:30 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Marre, Valerie           W63 Albany, NY               30:03 
  2 Kaye, Marie              W61 Altamont, NY             30:10 
  3 Klim, Susan              W61 Altamont, NY             31:48 
  4 Rolko, Christine         W61 Oneonta, NY              38:44 
  5 Crisafulli, Renee        W63 Voorheesville, NY        41:58 
  6 Ahl, Regina              W61 Cohoes, NY               41:58 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Ambrosio, Katherine      W66 Delmar, NY               28:33 
  2 Lanesey, Cathy           W66 Troy, NY                 31:10 
  3 Carpenter, Alice         W66 Delmar, NY               34:55 
  4 Weaver, Mary             W65 Acton, MA                40:19 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W70 Ballston Lake, NY        36:08 



 
 
  Men 
 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Bungay, Ryan             M13 Westerlo, NY             23:21 
  2 Ploss, Logan             M13 East Greenbush, NY       23:29 
  3 Bungay, Brandon          M13 Westerlo, NY             25:01 
  4 Bungay, Thomas           M15 Westerlo, NY             28:44 
 
17-19 Results  
  1 Hulbert, David           M19 Guilderland, NY          22:59 
  2 Huse, David              M18 Slingerlands, NY         32:47 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Shafer, Joshua           M20 Guilderland, NY          22:39 
  2 White, Colton            M20 Altamont, NY             23:00 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Leavitt, Christopher     M28 Schenectady, NY          21:09 
  2 Yoo, Ed                  M26 Columbus, OH             23:45 
  3 Yoo, Intak               M26 Latham, NY               31:11 
 
30-34 Results 
  1 Johnson, Keith           M32 Castleton, NY            23:49 
  2 Rapp, Jesse              M30 East Berne, NY           24:26 
  3 Sanchez, Robert          M33 Niskayuna, NY            27:13 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Altobello, Joseph        M39 Green Island, NY         20:36 
  2 Bilello, Charlie         M37 Manhasset, NY            21:46 
  3 Ng, Alan                 M37 Albany, NY               23:37 
  4 Yue, Ernie               M37 Halfmoon, NY             25:06 
  5 Lounsbury, Mark          M35 Westerlo, NY             32:42 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Kircher, Dillon          M41 Albany, NY               20:48 
  2 Bentley, David           M42 Troy, NY                 20:52 
  3 Weintraub, Jeremy        M44 Greenwich, CT            20:59 
  4 Northan, Brian           M41 Guilderland, NY          33:14 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 McCullen, Joseph         M46 Altamont, NY             21:43 
  2 McCarthy, John           M45 Albany, NY               25:25 
  3 Baker, Kevin             M48 Glenmont, NY             36:18 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Longhi, Gary             M52 Voorheesville, NY        20:23 
  2 Trudieau, Bart           M53 Latham, NY               20:44 
  3 Sullivan, Joseph         M54 Carlisle, PA             21:13 
  4 Langevin, Mike           M52 Albany, NY               21:20 
  5 Denham, Dr. Tom          M50 Delmar, NY               21:57 
  6 Quinn, Dennis            M51 Niskayuna, NY            24:33 
  7 Dollard, Brian           M52 Voorheesville, NY        25:34 
  8 Martin, Paul             M52 Fanwood, NJ              25:45 
  9 Cross, Robert            M54 Niskayuna, NY            27:38 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Kurkjian, Chris          M57 Ballston Lake, NY        22:48 
  2 Pasquariello, Julius     M56 Schenectady, NY          22:57 
  3 Ellis, Ed                M55 Hannacroix, NY           24:45 
  4 Fitzgerald, David        M59 Marshall, TX             35:49 
 
 



60-64 Results  
  1 Mounteer, John           M62 Altamont, NY             25:55 
  2 Broomhead, Dale          M60 Latham, NY               26:21 
  3 Tumidajewicz, Chester    M62 Amsterdam, NY            26:52 
  4 Adams, Charles           M61 New York, NY             29:43 
  5 Adams, George            M63 Schenectady, NY          31:32 
  6 Huse, Jeffry             M61 Slingerlands, NY         31:35 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Forbes, Paul             M66 Colonie, NY              27:21 
  2 Yeaton, Donald           M65 Hudson Falls, NY         28:49 
  3 Vavasour, John           M67 Albany, NY               39:41 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Adams, Thomas            M72 Schenectady, NY          25:35 
  2 D'Alauro, Alfred         M70 Altamont, NY             30:42 
  3 Cohen, Dan               M73 Lee, MA                  41:48 
  4 Ricketson, Bob           M71 Coxsackie, NY            41:54 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Moore, Jim               M77 Niskayuna, NY            29:05 
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Kelly, Joe               M83 Menands, NY              40:29 
  2 McConnell, Walt          M85 Bolton Landing, NY       45:08 
 
 
 
  Walk - 2.1 miles 
 
 
 
    Pl  Comp#  Name                 Sex/Age      City/State                  Time  
==================================================================================== 
    1    52  Johnston, Ed               M74  Ballston Lake, NY               34:10 
    2   126  Stark, Nick                M28  Rotterdam, NY                   34:27 
    3    96  Alterson, Marissa          W28  Rotterdam, NY                   34:27 
    4   105  Heneghan, Martha           W51  Albany, NY                      36:23 
    5    46  Haney, Susan               W65  Albany, NY                      38:08 
 


